
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE Q

October 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
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PowerPAC - State
A. Name of Committee:

Address:
8183. Kansas Ave

Topeka,66612City and Zip Code: ' UHGIX°'

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

0.00

0.00

18,681.47

21,000.00

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

39,681.47

31,850.00

7,831.47

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10/27/2024

Date

Angela K Cool

Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

8/26/2024

9/18/2024

Name and Address

of Contributor

Joe Claeys for Kansas Senate

Evergy Employee PowerPAC
PO Box 418679
Kansas City, MO 64141

Occupation & Industry of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

!?ll^^%^%^^^^l^^^i^^^^^^l^^lj^l^:^lll^l^^l^§lff^ll^

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

1,000.00

Void - Joe Claeys for
Kansas Senate

20,000.00

21,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

21,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21,000.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

8/19/2024

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Allenbrand 4 Commission

Tory Marie Blew for Kansas Senate
PO Box 103
Great Bend, KS 67530

Julie for Johnson County
PO Box 23358
Overland Park, KS 66283

Joe Claeys for Kansas Senate

Delperdang for Kansas
2103 N Pintail St.
Wichita, KS 67235

Michael Fagg for Kansas Senate

Haley 4 Kansas
Kansas City, KS

Kloos for Kansas Senate
4728 SE Berryton Rd.
Berryton, KS 66409

Ty Masterson for Kansas
1539 S PhyllisLane
Andover, KS 67002

Meyers for County Commission
6636 Lind Rd
Shawnee,KS66217

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Shirley Allenbrand, COUNT/ COMMISSIONER

Tory Blew, STATE SENATE 33rd KS

Julie Brewer, COUNTY OFFICE KS

Joe Claeys, STATE SENATE KS

Leo Delperdang, STATE HOUSE 94th KS

Michael Fagg, STATE SENATE 14th KS

David Haley, STATE SENATE 4th KS

Rick Kloos, STATE SENATE 19th KS

Ty Masterson, STATE SENATE 16th KS

Jeff Meyers, COUNTY OFFICE KS

Amount

500.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

500.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

500.00

6,500.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

8/19/2024

9/11/2024

9/12/2024

9/12/2024

9/12/2024

9/12/2024

9/12/2024

9/12/2024

9/12/2024

9/12/2024

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Schreiber for Kansas House
PO Box 2331
Emporia, KS 66801

Kansans for Claeys (Senate)

Borjon for Kansas House
PO Box 4872
Topeka, KS 66604

Carpenter for Kansas
114W. North Point Dr.
Derby, KS 67037

Chris Croft for Kansas
8909 W 148th Terr
Overland Park, KS 66221

Hawkins Campaign Fund
9406 Harvest Lane
Wichita,KS67212

Cindy Neighbor for Kansas
10405 W 52nd Terr.
Shawnee, KS 66203

Stephen Owens for State Senate

Carl Turner for Kansas
13001 El Monte St.
Leawood, KS 66209

Willcott for Kansas House
Holton, KS

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Mark Schreiber, STATE HOUSE 60th KS

J.R. Claeys, STATE SENATE 24th KS

Jesse Borjon, STATE HOUSE KS

Blake Carpenter, STATE HOUSE 81st KS

Chris Croft, STATE HOUSE 8th KS

Daniel Hawkins, STATE HOUSE 100th KS

Cindy Neighbor, STATE HOUSE 18th KS

Stephen Owens, STATE SENATE KS

Carl Turner, STATE HOUSE 28th KS

Sean Willcott, STATE HOUSE KS

Amount

500.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

5,000.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

9/12/2024

9/12/2024

9/14/2024

9/14/2024

9/14/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Laura Williams for Kansas

Dawn Wolf for Kansas House
Bennington, KS

Mike King for State Representative
Wichita, KS

Kansans for Penn

Adam Turk for Kansas House

Larry Alley for Kansas
517 Quail Nest Rd.
Winfield,KS67156

Argabright for Kansas Senate
1154 Road 60
Olpe, KS 66865

Chase Blasi for State Senate

Committee to Elect Elaine Bowers
212 E Sixth St.
Concordia, KS 66901

Clayton for Kansas
9825 Woodson Dr.
Overiand Park, KS 66207

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Laura Williams, STATE HOUSE 30th KS

Dawn Wolf, STATE HOUSE KS

Mike King, STATE HOUSE KS

Patrick Penn, STATE HOUSE 85th KS

Adam Turk, STATE HOUSE 117th KS

Larry Alley, STATE SENATE 32nd KS

Mike Argabright, STATE SENATE KS

Chase Blasi, STATE SENATE 27th KS

Elaine Bowers, STATE SENATE 36th KS

Stephanie Clayton, STATE HOUSE 19th KS

Amount

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

4,250.00

Page 3 of 7



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Corbet4Kansas
10351 SW 61st Street
Topeka,KS 66610

Dietrich for Senate
611 OSW 38th Terr.
Topeka.KS 66610

Robyn Essex for Kansas House

Susan Humphries for Kansas House
PO Box 884
Andover, KS 67002

Lynn Melton for State Rep
4028 Independence Blvd
Kansas City, KS 66109

Jeff Pittman for Kansas
1108 S Broadway
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Pat Proctor for Kansas

Tobias for Kansas House

Topeka, KS

Shallenburger for Senate

Alexis Simmons Campaign Committee
212 SW Country Club Dr.
Topeka, KS 66611

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Ken Corbet, STATE HOUSE 54th KS

Brenda Dietrich, STATE SENATE KS

Robyn Essex, STATE HOUSE 78th KS

Susan Humphries, STATE HOUSE KS

Lynn Melton, STATE HOUSE 36th KS

Jeff Pittman, STATE SENATE KS

Pat Proctor, STATE HOUSE 41st KS

Tobias Schlingensiepen, STATE HOUSE KS

Timothy Shallenburger, STATE SENATE 13th KS

Alexis Simmons, STATE HOUSE KS

Amount

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

1,000.00

250.00

4,250.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

9/18/2024

9/18/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is IVIade

Sykes for Senate
10227Theden Circle
Lenexa, KS 66220

Mary Ware for Kansas
1444 N Perry
Wichita, KS 67203

Anderson for Kansas
Newton, KS

Maggie Ballard for Wichita City Council
Wichita, KS

Bergkamp for Kansas
Wichita, KS

Bergquist for Kansas
6430 North Hydraulic Avenue
Park City, KS 67219

Craig Bowser for Kansas Senate

Ethan for Kansas
PO Box 8296
Prairie Village, KS 66208

Renee Erickson for Senate
26 N Cypress Dr.
Wichita, KS 67206

Susan Estes for Kansas
12224 E Bracken Ct
Wichita, KS 67206

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Dinah Sykes, STATE SENATE KS

Mary Ware, STATE SENATE 25th KS

<\very Anderson, STATE HOUSE 72nd KS

Maggie Ballard, Cn-Y OF FIRST-CLASS KS

Brian Bergkamp, STATE HOUSE 93rd KS

Emil Bergquist, STATE HOUSE 91st KS

Craig Bowser, STATE SENATE KS

Ethan Corson, STATE SENATE KS

Renee Erickson, STATE SENATE KS

Susan Estes, STATE HOUSE KS

Amount

1,000.00

350.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

5,350.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Mlade

Oletha Faust-Goudeau for Senate
PO Box 20335
Wichita, KS 67208

Hoheisel for Kansas
3731 W Angel
Wichita,KS67217

Holscher for Kansas
PO Box 4781
Olathe, KS 66063

Cindy Howerton for Kansas
Wichita, KS

KG Ohaebosim for State Rep
4916 E15th Street North
Wichita, KS 67208

Mike Petersen for Kansas Senate
2608 Southeast Drive
Wichita,KS67216

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Oletha Faust-Goudeau, STATE SENATE 29th KS

Nick Hoheisel, STATE HOUSE 97th KS

Cindy Holscher, STATE SENATE KS

Cyndi Howerton, STATE HOUSE 98th KS

KG Ohaebosim, STATE HOUSE 89th KS

Mike Petersen, STATE SENATE 28th KS

Amount

500.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

1,000.00

3,000.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

10/4/2024

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Probst for Progress
PO Box 3262
Hutchinson, KS 67504

Webster Roth for State Rep

Sanders for Kansas House
Salina, KS

Patrick Schmidt for Kansas
Topeka, KS

Team Tarwater
16006 Meadow Lane
Stilwell, KS 66085

Kellie Warren for Senate
14505 Falmouth Street
Leawood, KS 66224

Wilborn for Kansas House
McPherson, KS

Woodard for Kansas
PO Box 19271
Lenexa, KS 66285

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Jason Probst, STATE HOUSE 102nd KS

Webster Roth, STATE HOUSE 79th KS

Clarke Sanders, STATE HOUSE 69th KS

Patrick Schmidt, STATE SENATE KS

Sean Tarwater, STATE HOUSE 27th KS

Kellie Warren, STATE SENATE KS

Rick Wilborn, STATE HOUSE KS

Brandon Woodard, STATE HOUSE 30th KS

Amount

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

1,000.00

500.00

250.00

3,500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

31,850.00

0.00

31,850.00
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