	OF .	S AND EXPENDIT A POLITICAL OR I October 28, 202	HICS COMMISSION URES REPORT PARTY COMMITTEE 24 OF STATE ISTRUCTIONS	OCT 28 2024 Inental Ethics
	FILE V SEE REV	WITH SECRETARY ERSE SIDE FOR IN	OF STATE	55 COM
A. Name of Co	ommittee: Evergy Emplo	oyee PowerPAC - State		
City and Zi	o Code:			
		Party Committee	Political Committee	
B. Check only	if appropriate:	Amended Filing	Termination Report	
	0 1	rom July 26, 2024 throug	h October 24, 2024)	18,681.47
1. Cash on	hand at beginning of	period		18,681.47 21,000.00
<ol> <li>Cash on</li> <li>Total Co</li> </ol>	hand at beginning of ntributions and Other	period Receipts (Use Schedule A		21,000.00
<ol> <li>Cash on</li> <li>Total Co</li> <li>Cash ava</li> </ol>	hand at beginning of ntributions and Other ilable this period (Ac	period Receipts (Use Schedule A	)	21,000.00 39,681.47 31,850.00
<ol> <li>Cash on</li> <li>Total Co</li> <li>Cash ava</li> <li>Total Ex</li> <li>Cash on</li> </ol>	hand at beginning of ntributions and Other ilable this period (Ac penditures and Other hand at close of perio	period Receipts (Use Schedule A ld Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sched od (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	) lule C)	21,000.00
<ol> <li>Cash on</li> <li>Total Co</li> <li>Cash ava</li> <li>Total Ex</li> <li>Cash on</li> <li>In-Kind</li> </ol>	hand at beginning of ntributions and Other ilable this period (Ac penditures and Other hand at close of perio Contributions (Use S	period Receipts (Use Schedule A dd Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sched od (Subtract Line 4 from 3) chedule B)	)	21,000.00 39,681.47 31,850.00
<ol> <li>Cash on</li> <li>Total Co</li> <li>Cash ava</li> <li>Total Ex</li> <li>Cash on</li> <li>In-Kind</li> </ol>	hand at beginning of ntributions and Other ilable this period (Ac penditures and Other hand at close of perio Contributions (Use S	period Receipts (Use Schedule A ld Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sched od (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	)	21,000.00 39,681.47 31,850.00
<ol> <li>Cash on</li> <li>Total Co</li> <li>Cash ava</li> <li>Cash ava</li> <li>Total Ex</li> <li>Cash on</li> <li>In-Kind</li> <li>Other Tr</li> </ol> D. "I declare that and to the base of the second seco	hand at beginning of ntributions and Other allable this period (Ad penditures and Other hand at close of perio Contributions (Use S ransactions (Use Sche this report, includin best of my knowledge le this document or in	period Receipts (Use Schedule A dd Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sched od (Subtract Line 4 from 3) chedule B) edule D) g any accompanying sched and belief is true, correct a	)	21,000.00 39,681.47 31,850.00 7,831.47 amined by me he intentional

#### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
8/26/2024	Joe Claeys for Kansas Senate					~	1,000.00 Void - Joe Claeys for Kansas Senate
9/18/2024	Evergy Employee PowerPAC PO Box 418679 Kansas City, MO 64141			~			20,000.00
	Subtotal This Page						21,000.00

# Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	21,000.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	21,000.00

Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Purpose of Expenditure		1
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
8/19/2024	Allenbrand 4 Commission	Shirley Allenbrand, COUNTY COMMISSIONER	500.00
8/19/2024	Tory Marie Blew for Kansas Senate PO Box 103 Great Bend, KS 67530	Tory Blew, STATE SENATE 33rd KS	500.00
8/19/2024	Julie for Johnson County PO Box 23358 Overland Park, KS 66283	Julie Brewer, COUNTY OFFICE KS	500.00
8/19/2024	Joe Claeys for Kansas Senate	Joe Claeys, STATE SENATE KS	1,000.00
8/19/2024	Delperdang for Kansas 2103 N Pintail St. Wichita, KS 67235	Leo Delperdang, STATE HOUSE 94th KS	500.00
8/19/2024	Michael Fagg for Kansas Senate	Michael Fagg, STATE SENATE 14th KS	1,000.00
8/19/2024	Haley 4 Kansas Kansas City, KS	David Haley, STATE SENATE 4th KS	500.0
8/19/2024	Kloos for Kansas Senate 4728 SE Berryton Rd. Berryton, KS 66409	Rick Kloos, STATE SENATE 19th KS	500.0
8/19/2024	Ty Masterson for Kansas 1539 S Phyllis Lane Andover, KS 67002	Ty Masterson, STATE SENATE 16th KS	1,000.0
8/19/2024	Meyers for County Commission 6636 Lind Rd Shawnee, KS 66217	Jeff Meyers, COUNTY OFFICE KS	500.0
	Subtotal This Page		6,500.0

Page <u>1</u> of <u>7</u>

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
8/19/2024	Schreiber for Kansas House PO Box 2331 Emporia, KS 66801	Mark Schreiber, STATE HOUSE 60th KS	500.00
9/11/2024	Kansans for Claeys (Senate)	J.R. Claeys, STATE SENATE 24th KS	1,000.00
9/12/2024	Borjon for Kansas House PO Box 4872 Topeka, KS 66604	Jesse Borjon, STATE HOUSE KS	500.00
9/12/2024	Carpenter for Kansas 114 W. North Point Dr. Derby, KS 67037	Blake Carpenter, STATE HOUSE 81st KS	500.00
9/12/2024	Chris Croft for Kansas 8909 W 148th Terr Overland Park, KS 66221	Chris Croft, STATE HOUSE 8th KS	500.00
9/12/2024	Hawkins Campaign Fund 9406 Harvest Lane Wichita, KS 67212	Daniel Hawkins, STATE HOUSE 100th KS	500.00
9/12/2024	Cindy Neighbor for Kansas 10405 W 52nd Terr. Shawnee, KS 66203	Cindy Neighbor, STATE HOUSE 18th KS	250.00
9/12/2024	Stephen Owens for State Senate	Stephen Owens, STATE SENATE KS	500.00
9/12/2024	Carl Turner for Kansas 13001 El Monte St. Leawood, KS 66209	Carl Turner, STATE HOUSE 28th KS	500.00
9/12/2024	Willcott for Kansas House Holton, KS	Sean Willcott, STATE HOUSE KS	250.00
	Subtotal This Page		5,000.00

Page \_ 2 \_ of \_ 7

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
	Laura Williams for Kansas	Laura Williams, STATE HOUSE 30th KS	
9/12/2024			250.00
9/12/2024	Dawn Wolf for Kansas House Bennington, KS	Dawn Wolf, STATE HOUSE KS	250.00
9/14/2024	Mike King for State Representative Wichita, KS	Mike King, STATE HOUSE KS	250.00
9/14/2024	Kansans for Penn	Patrick Penn, STATE HOUSE 85th KS	500.00
9/14/2024	Adam Turk for Kansas House	Adam Turk, STATE HOUSE 117th KS	250.00
9/18/2024	Larry Alley for Kansas 517 Quail Nest Rd. Winfield, KS 67156	Larry Alley, STATE SENATE 32nd KS	1,000.00
9/18/2024	Argabright for Kansas Senate 1154 Road 60 Olpe, KS 66865	Mike Argabright, STATE SENATE KS	500.00
9/18/2024	Chase Blasi for State Senate	Chase Blasi, STATE SENATE 27th KS	500.0
9/18/2024	Committee to Elect Elaine Bowers 212 E Sixth St. Concordia, KS 66901	Elaine Bowers, STATE SENATE 36th KS	500.0
9/18/2024	Clayton for Kansas 9825 Woodson Dr. Overland Park, KS 66207	Stephanie Clayton, STATE HOUSE 19th KS	250.0
	Subtotal This Page		4,250.0

Page <u>3</u> of <u>7</u>

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	A
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
9/18/2024	Corbet4Kansas 10351 SW 61st Street Topeka, KS 66610	Ken Corbet, STATE HOUSE 54th KS	250.00
9/18/2024	Dietrich for Senate 6110 SW 38th Terr. Topeka, KS 66610	Brenda Dietrich, STATE SENATE KS	500.00
9/18/2024	Robyn Essex for Kansas House	Robyn Essex, STATE HOUSE 78th KS	250.00
9/18/2024	Susan Humphries for Kansas House PO Box 884 Andover, KS 67002	Susan Humphries, STATE HOUSE KS	500.00
9/18/2024	Lynn Melton for State Rep 4028 Independence Blvd Kansas City, KS 66109	Lynn Melton, STATE HOUSE 36th KS	250.00
9/18/2024	Jeff Pittman for Kansas 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth, KS 66048	Jeff Pittman, STATE SENATE KS	500.00
9/18/2024	Pat Proctor for Kansas	Pat Proctor, STATE HOUSE 41st KS	250.00
9/18/2024	Tobias for Kansas House Topeka, KS	Tobias Schlingensiepen, STATE HOUSE KS	500.00
9/18/2024	Shallenburger for Senate	Timothy Shallenburger, STATE SENATE 13th KS	1,000.00
9/18/2024	Alexis Simmons Campaign Committee 212 SW Country Club Dr. Topeka, KS 66611	Alexis Simmons, STATE HOUSE KS	250.00
	Subtotal This Page		4,250.00

Page \_ 4 \_ of \_ 7

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State (Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	A
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
9/18/2024	Sykes for Senate 10227 Theden Circle Lenexa, KS 66220	Dinah Sykes, STATE SENATE KS	1,000.00
9/18/2024	Mary Ware for Kansas 1444 N Perry Wichita, KS 67203	Mary Ware, STATE SENATE 25th KS	350.00
10/4/2024	Anderson for Kansas Newton, KS	Avery Anderson, STATE HOUSE 72nd KS	250.00
10/4/2024	Maggie Ballard for Wichita City Council Wichita, KS	Maggie Ballard, CITY OF FIRST-CLASS KS	500.00
10/4/2024	Bergkamp for Kansas Wichita, KS	Brian Bergkamp, STATE HOUSE 93rd KS	250.00
10/4/2024	Bergquist for Kansas 6430 North Hydraulic Avenue Park City, KS 67219	Emil Bergquist, STATE HOUSE 91st KS	500.00
10/4/2024	Craig Bowser for Kansas Senate	Craig Bowser, STATE SENATE KS	500.00
10/4/2024	Ethan for Kansas PO Box 8296 Prairie Village, KS 66208	Ethan Corson, STATE SENATE KS	1,000.00
10/4/2024	Renee Erickson for Senate 26 N Cypress Dr. Wichita, KS 67206	Renee Erickson, STATE SENATE KS	500.00
10/4/2024	Susan Estes for Kansas 12224 E Bracken Ct Wichita, KS 67206	Susan Estes, STATE HOUSE KS	500.00
	Subtotal This Page		5,350.00

Page <u>5</u> of <u>7</u>

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State (Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	A
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/4/2024	Oletha Faust-Goudeau for Senate PO Box 20335 Wichita, KS 67208	Oletha Faust-Goudeau, STATE SENATE 29th KS	500.00
10/4/2024	Hoheisel for Kansas 3731 W Angel Wichita, KS 67217	Nick Hoheisel, STATE HOUSE 97th KS	250.00
10/4/2024	Holscher for Kansas PO Box 4781 Olathe, KS 66063	Cindy Holscher, STATE SENATE KS	500.0
10/4/2024	Cindy Howerton for Kansas Wichita, KS	Cyndi Howerton, STATE HOUSE 98th KS	250.0
10/4/2024	KC Ohaebosim for State Rep 4916 E 15th Street North Wichita, KS 67208	KC Ohaebosim, STATE HOUSE 89th KS	500.0
10/4/2024	Mike Petersen for Kansas Senate 2608 Southeast Drive Wichita, KS 67216	Mike Petersen, STATE SENATE 28th KS	1,000.0
	Subtotal This Page		3,000.0

Page <u>6</u> of <u>7</u>

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Dutt		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
10/4/2024	Probst for Progress PO Box 3262 Hutchinson, KS 67504	Jason Probst, STATE HOUSE 102nd KS	250.00
10/4/2024	Webster Roth for State Rep	Webster Roth, STATE HOUSE 79th KS	250.00
10/4/2024	Sanders for Kansas House Salina, KS	Clarke Sanders, STATE HOUSE 69th KS	250.00
10/4/2024	Patrick Schmidt for Kansas Topeka, KS	Patrick Schmidt, STATE SENATE KS	500.00
10/4/2024	Team Tarwater 16006 Meadow Lane Stilwell, KS 66085	Sean Tarwater, STATE HOUSE 27th KS	500.00
10/4/2024	Kellie Warren for Senate 14505 Falmouth Street Leawood, KS 66224	Kellie Warren, STATE SENATE KS	1,000.00
10/4/2024	Wilborn for Kansas House McPherson, KS	Rick Wilborn, STATE HOUSE KS	500.00
10/4/2024	Woodard for Kansas PO Box 19271 Lenexa, KS 66285	Brandon Woodard, STATE HOUSE 30th KS	250.00
	Subtotal This Page		3,500.00

# Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	31,850.00

Page \_\_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_